Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688084 85
ASHBY Ladder Rail
• Italian design & manufacture
• Steel ladder rail with 50mm x 10mm cross tubes
• +Valves prices include Chrome DRAKE valves*
• Standard white RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours
• Optional next-day delivery available in white RAL 9016 (pg. 2)
• 23 RAL colours, 10 special finishes, up to 8 working days (pg.12-13)
•  Dual fuel available, please specify at time of order
Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings
Sizes and Prices
Pipe centres left to right  = Width less 30mm
Pipe centres from wall  = 57mm - 67mm
Depth from wall = 72mm - 82mm
Pipe centres left to right = Width less 30mm
Pipe centres from wall    = 57mm - 67mm
Depth from wall             = 72mm - 82mm57mm - 67mm
72mm - 82mm
10
GUARANTEE
YEAR
STOCK
NEXT
DAY
OPTION
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
940
500 9 383 1307 ASHB945009 £221.00 £265.20 £326.00 £391.20 £250.00 £300.00 £355.00 £426.00
600 9 430 1467 ASHB946009 £222.00 £266.40 £351.00 £421.20 £251.00 £301.20 £380.00 £456.00
1290
500 12 526 1795 ASHB125012 £243.00 £291.60 £373.00 £447.60 £272.00 £326.40 £402.00 £482.40
600 12 590 2013 ASHB126012 £244.00 £292.80 £415.00 £498.00 £273.00 £327.60 £444.00 £532.80
1640
500 15 669 2283 ASHB165015 £291.00 £349.20 £454.00 £544.80 £320.00 £384.00 £483.00 £579.60
600 15 749 2556 ASHB166015 £292.00 £350.40 £507.00 £608.40 £321.00 £385.20 £536.00 £643.20
*+Valves Prices include angled Chrome DRAKE Valves, please specify at time of order if you require straight valves.
The ASHBY Ladder Rail is suitable for use as dual fuel, please see pages 98-99 for available Electric Elements.
Please add 10% to the RAL colour price to work out your special finish price.
◊◊
940mm x 500mm in White RAL 9016 shown with DRAKE Valves.
1640mm x 500mm in
RAL 9004 Signal Black
◊◊
Please specify at time of order
+Valves Prices include angled
Chrome DRAKE Valves